
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sophie Bennion - (1168952) - Coalville SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.77 427 H 09/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:13.18 402 H 12/11/17 Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:13.18 402 H 12/11/17 Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:14.69 378 H 21/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Leicester 2

1:16.27 355 F 23/09/17 Coalville 2017 Fowkes Gala Whitwick Coalville 4

1:18.12 331  01/10/16 Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:19.01 320 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Coalville 3

1:19.13 318 H 16/09/17 Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017 Braunstone Coalville 4

1:19.16 318 F 24/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough  3

1:21.98 286  22/05/16 Coalville 100m Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

1:22.54 280 H 23/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2

1:23.84 267 H 04/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone  3

1:28.75 225 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

1:28.79 225 H 13/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone  3

1:30.12 215  17/05/15 Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015 Whitwick Coalville 4

1:33.79 191 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

1:36.00 178 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

1:40.20 156 H 18/05/14 Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014 Coalville Coalville 4

2:13.57 66 H 04/10/13 Coalville SC Gala Coalville Coalville 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.18 402 H 12/11/17 Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:13.18 402 H 12/11/17 Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:16.27 355 F 23/09/17 Coalville 2017 Fowkes Gala Whitwick Coalville 4

1:19.13 318 H 16/09/17 Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017 Braunstone Coalville 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:19.13 318 H 16/09/17 Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017 Braunstone Coalville 4

1:11.77 427 H 09/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:14.69 378 H 21/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Leicester 2

1:18.12 331  01/10/16 Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:19.01 320 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Coalville 3

1:21.98 286  22/05/16 Coalville 100m Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

1:19.16 318 F 24/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough  3

1:22.54 280 H 23/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2

1:23.84 267 H 04/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone  3

1:28.75 225 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

1:28.79 225 H 13/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone  3

1:30.12 215  17/05/15 Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015 Whitwick Coalville 4

1:33.79 191 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

1:36.00 178 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

1:40.20 156 H 18/05/14 Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014 Coalville Coalville 4

2:13.57 66 H 04/10/13 Coalville SC Gala Coalville Coalville 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


